Race Awards for

2014 Mebane Dogwood Festival 5K 4/25/2014 Road Race

Run

Overall Female
1. Jordan Jarrett
2. Jordan Greenert

Overall Male
1. Shawn Forrest
2. Jacob McCalip

9 and under Female
1. McKenna Johnston
2. Julia Davis

9 and under Male

1. Andrew Evans
2. Isaac Anderson

10-13 Female
1. Macy James
2. Nicol Anderson

10-13 Male

1. Kaden Gibbs
2. Jack Johnston

14-19 Female
1. Alexis Gage

2. Nicole Blackwood

14-19 Male

1. Timothy Lynn

2. Austin Bradshaw
20-29 Female

1. Allison Jones
2. Evy Soto

20-29 Male

1. David Aucompaugh
2. Doug Kirkland

4/25/2014 10:15:17 PM

F18
F15

M30
M17

F8
F7

M9
M8

F10
F11

M10
M10

F16
F17

M18
M17

F28
F26

M25
M27

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

Julian NC

Mebane NC
Haw River NC

Mebane NC
Hillsborough NC

Mebane NC
Hillsborough NC

Mebane NC
Mebane NC

GRAHAM NC
Haw River NC

Mebane NC

Cornelius NC
Hillsborough NC

Burlington NC

14

52
78

35
72

70
123

11
18

44
62

51
63

30
83

Cardinal Race Services

19:56.00
22:02.00

14:53.00
17:58.00

28:04.80
30:48.70

26:07.00
30:25.70

30:06.70
35:35.30

21:06.00
22:36.00

26:43.20
29:11.70

18:28.00
20:26.70

28:02.80
29:33.70

25:41.00
31:32.90

Page 1 of 2



30-39 Female

1. Jill Fricke F35 Mebane NC 17 22:34.50

2. Sandra Cooke F35 Haw River NC 23 23:25.00
30-39 Male

1. Matt Coley M35 Greensboro NC 12 21:30.00

2. James Thrasher M35 Mebane NC 16 22:31.00
40-49 Female

1. Elaine Bixby F40 22 23:20.00

2. Barbara Taylor F44 33 25:52.00
40-49 Male

1. Jack Mignosa M43 4 19:05.00

2. Brett Dixon M44 Greensboro NC 6 19:58.00
50-59 Female

1. Jean Bartis F54 Mebane NC 50 28:01.80

2. Brenda McGhee F57 Mebane NC 76 30:40.70
50-59 Male

1. Aubrey Meador M53 Mebane NC 8 20:39.00

2. Roch Will M57 Mebane NC 13 21:52.00
60-69 Female

1. ®*** Unassigned *****
2. ®*%* | Jnassigned *x***

60-69 Male
1. Richard Kohrman M66 27 24:37.00
2. Joe Burmester M67 Raleigh NC 59 28:39.20

70 and Above Female

1. Jane Gaede F72  Hillsborough NC 174 43:01.20
2. ®x% nassigned *xx*

70 and Above Male

1. Lawson Noyes M72 Kennebunk ME 21 23:13.00
2. Samuel Bronson M70 Mebane NC 49 27:54.60
4/25/2014 10:15:17 PM Cardinal Race Services Page 2 of 2

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)



