Race Awards for

2014 Mebane Dogwood Festival 5K 4/25/2014 Road Race

Run

Overall Female				
1. Jordan Jarrett	F18	Julian NC	5	19:56.00
2. Jordan Greenert	F15		14	22:02.00
Overall Male				
1. Shawn Forrest	M30		1	14:53.00
2. Jacob McCalip	M17		2	17:58.00
9 and under Female				
1. McKenna Johnston	F8	Mebane NC	52	28:04.80
2. Julia Davis	F7	Haw River NC	78	30:48.70
9 and under Male				
1. Andrew Evans	M9	Mebane NC	35	26:07.00
2. Isaac Anderson	M8	Hillsborough NC	72	30:25.70
10-13 Female				
1. Macy James	F10	Mebane NC	70	30:06.70
2. Nicol Anderson	F11	Hillsborough NC	123	35:35.30
10-13 Male				
1. Kaden Gibbs	M10	Mebane NC	11	21:06.00
2. Jack Johnston	M10	Mebane NC	18	22:36.00
14-19 Female				
1. Alexis Gage	F16	GRAHAM NC	44	26:43.20
2. Nicole Blackwood	F17	Haw River NC	62	29:11.70
14-19 Male				
1. Timothy Lynn	M18	Mebane NC	3	18:28.00
2. Austin Bradshaw	M17		7	20:26.70
20-29 Female				
1. Allison Jones	F28	Cornelius NC	51	28:02.80
2. Evy Soto	F26	Hillsborough NC	63	29:33.70
20-29 Male				
1. David Aucompaugh	M25	Burlington NC	30	25:41.00
0.0				
2. Doug Kirkland	M27		83	31:32.90

30-39 Female				
1. Jill Fricke	F35	Mebane NC	17	22:34.50
2. Sandra Cooke	F35	Haw River NC	23	23:25.00
30-39 Male				
1. Matt Coley	M35	Greensboro NC	12	21:30.00
2. James Thrasher	M35	Mebane NC	16	22:31.00
40-49 Female				
1. Elaine Bixby	F40		22	23:20.00
2. Barbara Taylor	F44		33	25:52.00
40-49 Male				
1. Jack Mignosa	M43		4	19:05.00
2. Brett Dixon	M44	Greensboro NC	6	19:58.00
50-59 Female				
1. Jean Bartis	F54	Mebane NC	50	28:01.80
2. Brenda McGhee	F57	Mebane NC	76	30:40.70
50-59 Male				
1. Aubrey Meador	M53	Mebane NC	8	20:39.00
2. Roch Will	M57	Mebane NC	13	21:52.00
60-69 Female				
1. ***** Unassigned *****				
2. ***** Unassigned *****				
60-69 Male				
1. Richard Kohrman	M66		27	24:37.00
2. Joe Burmester	M67	Raleigh NC	59	28:39.20
70 and Above Female				
1. Jane Gaede	F72	Hillsborough NC	174	43:01.20
2. ***** Unassigned *****				
70 and Above Male				
1. Lawson Noyes	M72	Kennebunk ME	21	23:13.00
2. Samuel Bronson	M70	Mebane NC	49	27:54.60